
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019–2020 (Only for B.Tech 1st sem.) 

Autumn Semester 
Important Dates Orientation Program  : August 06, 2019 (Tuesday) 
Induction Program : August 06–August 31, 2019 (Tuesday 

to Saturday) 
Commencement of classes               : September 02, 2019 (Monday) 
Classes with Tuesday timetable : September 07, 2019 (Saturday) 
Classes with Wednesday timetable : September 21, 2019 (Saturday) 
Classes with Tuesday timetable : October 05, 2019 (Saturday) 
Mid-semester examinations : October 19–October 25, 2019 

(Saturday to Friday) 
Classes with Friday timetable : October 26, 2019 (Saturday) 
Cultural Fest : November 02, 2019 (Saturday) 
Sports Fest : November 08-09, 2019 (Friday to 

Saturday) 
Classes with Tuesday timetable : November 16, 2019 (Saturday) 
Classes with Thursday timetable : November 30, 2019 (Saturday) 
Classes with Friday timetable : December 07, 2019 (Saturday) 
Last date for formal teaching, display of 
attendance & internal marks 

: December 11, 2019 (Wednesday) 

End-semester examinations : December 12–December 18, 2019 
(Thursday to Wednesday) 

Last date for display of final grades : December 23, 2019 (Monday) 
Winter vacation (for 1st Sem students) : December 24, 2019 (Tuesday) – 

January 25, 2020 (Saturday) 
Winter vacation (for Faculty Members teaching in 
1st Sem) * 

: December 26, 2019 (Thursday) – 
January 24, 2020 (Friday) 

Re-examinations : January 27 (Monday) – February 01, 
2020 (Saturday) 

Display of Re-exam results : February 04, 2020 (Tuesday) 
Registration for 2nd semester : February 05, 2020 (Wednesday) 
Commencement of classes               : February 06, 2020 (Thursday) 
*Leave is not a right. Before proceeding for vacation, approval of the competent authority to be obtained. 
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